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83126714 Apperson Charlotte NC 441.04 100 E 515000 410 000 000 07/11/2022 D-3318 Secondary supplies
Totals for Apperson 441.04
83126715 Cognia Inc Atlanta GA 1,200.00 100 E 632000 310 000 000 07/11/2022 Annual Membership Fee
Totals for Cognia Inc 1,200.00
83126716 D.L. Evans Bank Burley ID 2,217.59 420 E 811000 510 000 000 07/11/2022 Monthly mortgage payment for land
purchased
Totals for D.L. Evans Bank 2,217.59
83126717 Idaho Power Carol Stre IL 1,660.38 100 E 661000 331 000 000 07/11/2022 2022 Main Power 2202460289
83126717 Idaho Power Carol Stre IL 199.14 100 E 661000 331 000 000 07/11/2022 2022 Service - Modular 2016
2223650322
83126717 Idaho Power Carol Stre IL 155.42 100 E 661000 331 000 000 07/11/2022 Power - Modular 2019 2207305539
Totals for Idaho Power 2,014.94
83126718 Idaho School Boards Associ Boise ID 2,207.18 100 E 632000 310 000 000 07/11/2022 July 2022-June 2023 ISBA Annual
Membership Dues
Totals for Idaho School Boards Associati 2,207.18
83126719 ISolved Benefit Solutions Coldwater MI 525.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000 07/11/2022 Annual Core Service fee - COBRA
Totals for ISolved Benefit Solutions 525.00
83126720 J & D Seal Coating Jerome ID 6,800.00 100 E 665000 310 000 000 07/11/2022 D-3321 Parking lot crack & seal
repair
Totals for J & D Seal Coating 6,800.00
83126721 Quest CPAs PLLC Payette ID 2,113.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000 07/11/2022 Progress billing - 25% of contracted
price
Totals for Quest CPAs PLLC 2,113.00
83126722 SEAS Education, Inc. Lowell AR 1,200.00 100 E 521000 350 000 000 07/11/2022 SEAS Achieve Annual Renewal - IEP
Student plans
Totals for SEAS Education, Inc. 1,200.00
83126723 Skyward, Inc. STEVENS PO WI 4,963.00 100 E 656000 310 000 000 07/11/2022 Annual license fees 7/1/2022-6/30/2023
Totals for Skyward, Inc. 4,963.00

83126724 Sunburst Digital Rolling Me IL 750.00 100 E 512000 440 000 000 07/11/2022 Type to learn subscription renewal
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Totals for Sunburst Digital 750.00
83126725 The Times-News Carol Stre IL 260.42 100 E 631000 310 000 00O 07/11/2022 Publish 4 year summery
Totals for The Times-News 260.42
83126726 Bill's Fence Filer ID 295.00 100 E 665000 310 000 000 07/11/2022 D-3347 Fence repair
Totals for Bill's Fence 295.00
83126727 EdWise LLC Twin Falls ID 44.00 100 E 512000 310 000 000 07/11/2022 2022 Spceial Education Director
Services and 504 Coordinator Services
(22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%
Secondary)
83126727 EdWise LLC Twin Falls ID 156.00 100 E 515000 310 000 000 07/11/2022 2022 Spceial Education Director
Services and 504 Coordinator Services
(22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%
Secondary)
83126727 EdWise LLC Twin Falls ID 1,895.00 100 E 521000 350 000 000 07/11/2022 2022 Spceial Education Director
Services and 504 Coordinator Services
(22% Elementry purchased svc & 78%
Secondary)
Totals for EdWise LLC 2,095.00
83126730 Aflac Columbus GA 43.29 100 L 217200 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126730 Aflac Columbus GA 343.58 100 L 217200 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
Totals for Aflac 386.87
83126731 Colonial Life & Accident I Columbia SC 220.28 100 L 217200 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
Totals for Colonial Life & Accident Insu 220.28
83126732 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 754.47 100 L 217200 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126732 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 1,313.67 100 L 217200 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126732 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 73.39 100 L 217200 000 000 000 07/25/2022 1 employee prepaid for summer benefits
83126732 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 63.70 250 L 217200 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126732 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 63.70 251 L 217200 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126732 Delta Dental of Idaho Seattle WA 95.55 257 L 217200 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
Totals for Delta Dental of Idaho 2,364.48
83126733 Idaho Child Support Receip Boise ID 65.58 100 L 217200 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
Totals for Idaho Child Support Receiptin 65.58

08/10/22
2



3frdtl0l.p XAVIER CHARTER SCHOOL, 6:35 AM
05.22.06.00.00-010089 Board Rpt - Vendor Payment History (Dates: 07/01/22 - 07/31/22) PAGE:
CHECK VENDOR VENDOR ACCOUNT CHECK INVOICE
NUMBER VENDOR CITY STATE AMOUNT NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION
83126734 NWPE Mission Vi CA 330.00 100 L 213000 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
Totals for NWPE 330.00
83126735 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 293.30 100 L 217200 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126735 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 2,628.70 100 L 217200 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126735 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 6,664.90 100 L 217200 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126735 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 9,164.80 100 L 217200 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126735 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 378.75 100 L 217200 000 000 000 07/25/2022 2 employees prepaid for summer
benefits
83126735 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 506.70 250 L 217200 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126735 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 361.30 250 L 217200 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126735 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 506.70 251 L 217200 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126735 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 361.30 251 L 217200 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126735 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 518.15 257 L 217200 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
83126735 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland OR 722.60 257 L 217200 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
Totals for Regence BlueShield of Idaho 22,107.20
83126736 Department of Health and W Boise ID 6,280.64 260 E 616000 310 000 000 07/27/2022 required Medicaid Match June 2022
Totals for Department of Health and Welf 6,280.64
83126737 BMI Nashville TN 154.23 100 E 515000 310 000 000 07/27/2022 7/1/22 - 6/30/23 Annual music license
renewal
Totals for BMI 154.23
83126738 Borton Lakey Law & Policy Meridian ID 345.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000 07/27/2022 legal service
Totals for Borton Lakey Law & Policy 345.00
83126739 CenturyLink Seattle WA 125.18 100 E 667000 310 000 000 07/27/2022 2022 Fire Monitor Line
Totals for CenturyLink 125.18
83126740 City of Twin Falls Twin Falls ID 277.08 100 E 661000 331 000 000 07/27/2022 2022 Service - Main 106231-003
83126740 City of Twin Falls Twin Falls ID 43.84 100 E 661000 331 000 000 07/27/2022 2019 Modular 106231-004
Totals for City of Twin Falls 320.92
83126741 Fisher's Technology Boise ID 72.93 100 E 655000 530 000 000 07/27/2022 Copier Monthly maint. charge for 2022
Totals for Fisher's Technology 72.93
83126742 Gem State Paper & Supply C Twin Falls ID 140.72 100 E 664000 410 000 000 07/27/2022 Cleaning supplies
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Totals for Gem State Paper & Supply Comp 140.72
83126743 Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Chicago IL 14,908.96 100 E 512000 440 000 000 07/27/2022 D-3326 Elementary textbooks
Totals for Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 14,908.96
83126744 Idaho Association of Schoo Boise ID 300.00 100 E 632000 380 000 000 07/27/2022 D-3322 2022 Summer Conference
Registration for Jon Goss
Totals for Idaho Association of School A 300.00
83126745 Quality Truss & Lumber Filer ID 100.00 100 E 665000 310 000 000 07/27/2022 D-3323 Garage door repair
Totals for Quality Truss & Lumber 100.00
83126746 Quill Corporation Philadelph PA 48.94 100 E 512000 410 000 000 07/27/2022 D-3334 Elementary supplies
Totals for Quill Corporation 48.94
83126747 Shurley Instructional Mate Cabot AR 6,540.80 100 E 512000 440 000 000 07/27/2022 D-3328 Elementary textbooks
Totals for Shurley Instructional Materia 6,540.80
83126748 State Insurance Fund Boise ID 13,583.00 100 E 651000 270 000 000 07/27/2022 7/1/22 - 7/1/23 Premium
Totals for State Insurance Fund 13,583.00
83126749 Swiftreach Networks LLC Woburn MA 1,413.86 100 E 631000 310 000 000 07/27/2022 7/1/22 - 6/30/23 Powerschool Annual
renewal
Totals for Swiftreach Networks LLC 1,413.86
83126750 The Riverside Hotel Boise ID 144.00 100 E 632000 380 000 000 07/27/2022 D-3266 Hotel accomodations for IASBO
conference
Totals for The Riverside Hotel 144.00
83126751 Twin Falls School District Twin Falls ID 348.15 100 E 631000 310 000 000 07/27/2022 July 2022 Match
Totals for Twin Falls School District No 348.15
83126752 Western Waste Services Jerome ID 685.37 100 E 661000 331 000 000 07/27/2022 2022 Waste Management Services
Totals for Western Waste Services 685.37
202200001 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 116.00 100 E 512000 310 000 000 07/11/2022 Zoom, Gift cards, Library software,
cleaning supplies, jotforms
202200001 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 478.96 100 E 631000 310 000 000 07/11/2022 Zoom, Gift cards, Library software,

cleaning supplies, jotforms
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202200001 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 157.70 100 E 664000 410 000 000 07/11/2022 Zoom, Gift cards, Library software,
cleaning supplies,
Totals for First Federal Bank Credit Car 752.66
202200002 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 3,260.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200002 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 485.90 100 L 217203 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200002 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 12,837.87 100 L 217203 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200002 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 21,408.42 100 L 217203 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200002 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200002 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 257 L 217203 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200002 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 257 L 217203 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200002 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 257 L 217203 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200002 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 30.36 261 L 217203 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200002 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 50.63 261 L 217203 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200002 PERSI - Mellon Boise ID 0.00 261 L 217203 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
Totals for PERSI - Mellon 38,073.18
202200003 EFTPS 10,915.25 100 L 217204 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200003 EFTPS 2,552.82 100 L 217204 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200003 EFTPS 10,915.25 100 L 217204 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200003 EFTPS 2,552.82 100 L 217204 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200003 EFTPS 11,033.36 100 L 217205 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200003 EFTPS 1,476.00 100 L 217205 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200003 EFTPS 0.00 257 L 217204 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200003 EFTPS 0.00 257 L 217204 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200003 EFTPS 0.00 257 L 217204 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200003 EFTPS 0.00 257 L 217204 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200003 EFTPS 0.00 257 L 217205 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200003 EFTPS 26.01 261 L 217204 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200003 EFTPS 6.08 261 L 217204 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200003 EFTPS 26.01 261 L 217204 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200003 EFTPS 6.08 261 L 217204 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200003 EFTPS 31.03 261 L 217205 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
Totals for EFTPS 39,540.71
202200004 State of Idaho Boise ID 658.00 100 L 217206 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200004 State of Idaho Boise ID 5,242.00 100 L 217206 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200004 State of Idaho Boise ID 0.00 257 L 217206 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
202200004 State of Idaho Boise ID 16.00 261 L 217206 000 000 000 07/25/2022 Payroll accrual
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Totals for State of Idaho 5,916.00
202200005 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 5,053.12 100 E 512000 440 000 000 07/22/2022 Elementary and Secondary textbooks
202200005 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 4,460.00 100 E 515000 440 000 000 07/22/2022 Elementary and Secondary textbooks
Totals for First Federal Bank Credit Car 9,513.12
202200006 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 150.02 100 E 512000 440 000 000 07/22/2022 Webhosting, textbooks, maintenance
supplies, Socratic training,
technology
202200006 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 411.07 100 E 515000 440 000 000 07/22/2022 Webhosting, textbooks, maintenance
supplies, Socratic training,
technology
202200006 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 19.00 100 E 651000 310 000 000 07/22/2022 Webhosting, textbooks, maintenance
supplies, Socratic training,
technology
202200006 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 1,060.18 100 E 656000 310 000 000 07/22/2022 Webhosting, textbooks, maintenance
supplies, Socratic training,
technology
202200006 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 67.99 100 E 664000 410 000 000 07/22/2022 Webhosting, textbooks, maintenance
supplies, Socratic training,
technology
202200006 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 316.20 100 E 665000 410 000 000 07/22/2022 Webhosting, textbooks, maintenance
supplies, Socratic training,
technology
202200006 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID 900.15 271 E 621000 310 000 000 07/22/2022 Webhosting, textbooks, maintenance
supplies, Socratic training,
technology
Totals for First Federal Bank Credit Car 2,924.61

Totals for checks

194,789.

56
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100 General M&O Fund 105,612.40 0.00 76,386.88 181,999.28
250 ARP Act ESSERF III American Re 931.70 0.00 0.00 931.70
251 Title I-A Improving Basic Prog 931.70 0.00 0.00 931.70
257 IDEA Part B - School Age Budge 1,336.30 0.00 0.00 1,336.30
260 Schoo- Based Medicaid 0.00 0.00 6,280.64 6,280.64
261 Title IV-A Student Support & A 192.20 0.00 0.00 192.20
271 Title II-A - Supoorting Effect 0.00 0.00 900.15 900.15
420 CapitalProject-ModularUnits 0.00 0.00 2,217.59 2,217.59
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 109,004.30 0.00 85,785.26 194,789.56
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